Features &
Benefits
■ Data Acquisition and Analysis
A
D
IN
S
T

21CFR Part11
Compliance
Ordering Information
ADInstruments Foundation Systems
ADInstruments provides a Pressure and a Pressure-Volume Foundation System. Due to a wide range of species and applications,
the Mikro-Tip Catheters need to be selected separately. If you need assistance with selecting the appropriate catheters for your
application please do not hesitate to contact us. Customized systems are also available.
MPVS Ultra Hardware Unit
Software
MLS060/7 LabChart (Win and Mac) MLS330/7 GLP Client and MLS335 GLP Server (Win)
MLS260/7 LabChart Pro  (Includes the modules listed below. Modules are also available for individual purchase.)
MLS390/7 Dose Response (Win) MLS310/7 Heart Rate Variability (Win and Mac) MLS340/7 Cardiac Output (Win)
MLS065/7 DMT Normalization (Win and Mac) MLS240/7 Metabolic (Win and Mac) MLS320/7 Video Capture (Win and Mac)
MLS370/7 Blood Pressure (Win) MLS062/7 Spike Histogram (Win and Mac) MLS395/7 Circadian Analysis (Win)
MLS360/7 ECG Analysis (Win) MLS380/7 Peak Analysis (Win)
ADInstruments also offers solutions for researchers working in GLP and 21 CFR Part 11
environments. Please contact your ADInstruments representative for more information.
Share your data with colleagues. Free LabChart Reader – download to view and analyze LabChart data.
ML870B35 Mikro-Tip Blood Pressure Foundation System